
Jackson County Transfer Station Gate Rate Sheet

Household Waste(HHT) Residential w/Tax Commercial w/ Tax Commercial no/ Tax

All Household Items $0.075/lb $0.09/lb $0.08/lb

Construction/Demo $0.075/lb $0.09/lb $0.08/lb

Mattress(King) $15ea $15ea $14.05ea

Mattress(Queen/Full) $10ea $10ea $9.36ea

Mattress(Twin) $5ea $5ea $4.68ea

Sofa(Long/Sleeper) $15ea $15ea $14.05ea

Sofa(Medium) $10ea $10ea $9.36ea

Recliner $5ea $5ea $4.68ea

Minimum Charge Rate $12 $12 $12

Household Waste(HBT)

Container/Bag(30gal and below) $2ea $2ea 1.87ea

Container/Bag(30gal and above) $4ea $4ea 3.74ea

Minimum Charge Rate $12 $12 $12

Brush

Leaves, Grass, etc… Free Free Free

Trunks, Branches, Limbs, etc… $7/cu yd $8/cu yd 7.49/cy yd

Tires

Light Car/Truck $5ea $5ea 4.68ea

Heavy Truck(30in and below) $20ea $20ea 18.73ea

Heavy Truck(30in and above) $50ea $50ea 46.83ea

Agriculture(Sm/Med up to 36in) $45ea $45ea 42.15ea

Agriculture(Lg/XLg 36in and above) $75ea $75ea 70.25ea

No Rims with Tires will be accepted.

Only Light Car/Truck to be weighed at $0.15/lb. All other tires will be charged at individual rate.

All Recycle Items -  Free

Effective January 1, 2026
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